Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/14/2021 10:39:32 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$7,312,628.00
$1,050.00
$3,139,694.00
$76,000.00
$10,529,372.00

$5,479,119.00
$1,984,378.00
$1,380,050.00
$247,910.00
$609,986.00

$0.00
$403,233.00
$10,104,676.00

$117,333.00
$194,963.00
($77,630.00)

$347,066.00
$2,029,125.00
$2,376,191.00

GENERAL

Actual

$537,512.00
$40.00
$80,495.69
$738.45
$618,786.14

$471,087.34
$166,134.74
$151,041.73
$10,688.28
$66,881.70

$0.00
$36,189.27
$902,023.06

$1,728.70
$0.00
$1,728.70

($281,508.22)
$2,453,555.68
$2,172,047.46

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 01

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($6,775,116.00)
($1,010.00)
($3,059,198.31)
($75,261.55)
($9,910,585.86)

$5,008,031.66
$1,818,243.26
$1,229,008.27
$237,221.72
$543,104.30

$0.00
$367,043.73
$9,202,652.94

($115,604.30)
$194,963.00
$79,358.70

($628,574.22)
$424,430.68
($204,143.54)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,362,955.00
$212,319.00
$31,500.00
$3,606,774.00

$1,747,459.00
$592,797.00
$43,160.00
$1,048,948.00
$170,555.00

$0.00
$162,016.00
$3,764,935.00

$194,963.00
$0.00
$194,963.00

$36,802.00
$254,389.00

$291,191.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$679.02
$25,422.02
$3,461.54
$29,562.58

$142,152.16
$49,405.27
$386.74
$109,770.60
$14,120.20

$0.00
$5,913.42
$321,748.39

$598.51
$1,101.79
($503.28)

($292,689.09)
$367,309.66
$74,620.57

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($3,362,275.98)
($186,896.98)
($28,038.46)
($3,577,211.42)

$1,605,306.84
$543,391.73
$42,773.26
$939,177.40
$156,434.80

$0.00
$156,102.58
$3,443,186.61

($194,364.49)
($1,101.79)
($195,466.28)

($329,491.09)
$112,920.66
($216,570.43)
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