## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 01

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$7,312,628.00	\$537,512.00	(\$6,775,116.00)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$1,050.00	\$40.00	(\$1,010.00)	\$3,362,955.00	\$679.02	(\$3,362,275.98)
Local Sources	\$3,139,694.00	\$80,495.69	(\$3,059,198.31)	\$212,319.00	\$25,422.02	(\$186,896.98)
Other Sources	\$76,000.00	\$738.45	(\$75,261.55)	\$31,500.00	\$3,461.54	(\$28,038.46)
Total Revenues:	\$10,529,372.00	\$618,786.14	(\$9,910,585.86)	\$3,606,774.00	\$29,562.58	(\$3,577,211.42)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$5,479,119.00	\$471,087.34	\$5,008,031.66	\$1,747,459.00	\$142,152.16	\$1,605,306.84
Instructional Support Services	\$1,984,378.00	\$166,134.74	\$1,818,243.26	\$592,797.00	\$49,405.27	\$543,391.73
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,380,050.00	\$151,041.73	\$1,229,008.27	\$43,160.00	\$386.74	\$42,773.26
Auxiliary Services	\$247,910.00	\$10,688.28	\$237,221.72	\$1,048,948.00	\$109,770.60	\$939,177.40
General Administrative Services	\$609,986.00	\$66,881.70	\$543,104.30	\$170,555.00	\$14,120.20	\$156,434.80
Special Revenue Outlay						
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$403,233.00	\$36,189.27	\$367,043.73	\$162,016.00	\$5,913.42	\$156,102.58
Total Expenditures:	\$10,104,676.00	\$902,023.06	\$9,202,652.94	\$3,764,935.00	\$321,748.39	\$3,443,186.61
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$117,333.00	\$1,728.70	(\$115,604.30)	\$194,963.00	\$598.51	(\$194,364.49)
Other Financing Uses:	\$194,963.00	\$0.00	\$194,963.00	\$0.00	\$1,101.79	(\$1,101.79)
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$77,630.00)	\$1,728.70	\$79,358.70	\$194,963.00	(\$503.28)	(\$195,466.28)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$347,066.00	(\$281,508.22)	(\$628,574.22)	\$36,802.00	(\$292,689.09)	(\$329,491.09)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$2,029,125.00	\$2,453,555.68	\$424,430.68	\$254,389.00	\$367,309.66	\$112,920.66
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,376,191.00	\$2,172,047.46	(\$204,143.54)	\$291,191.00	\$74,620.57	(\$216,570.43)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.